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HR 2563
To authorize a Wall of Remembrance as part of the Korean War Veterans Memorial and to allow certain
private contributions to fund that Wall of Remembrance.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Jul 15, 2011
Current Status: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Latest Action: Subcommittee Hearings Held.  (Oct 4, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-bill/2563 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (46 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Jul 15, 2011

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jul 15, 2011

Rep. Dingell, John D. [D-MI-15] D · MI Jul 15, 2011

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Jul 15, 2011

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Jul 22, 2011

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jul 28, 2011

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY Jul 28, 2011

Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-13] R · NY Sep 15, 2011

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL Sep 15, 2011

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Sep 15, 2011

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Sep 23, 2011

Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-24] R · NY Sep 23, 2011

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-3] R · OH Sep 23, 2011

Rep. Cravaack, Chip [R-MN-8] R · MN Oct 5, 2011

Rep. Griffin, Tim [R-AR-2] R · AR Oct 13, 2011

Rep. Palazzo, Steven M. [R-MS-4] R · MS Oct 13, 2011

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Oct 13, 2011

Rep. Kline, John [R-MN-2] R · MN Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Nugent, Richard B. [R-FL-5] R · FL Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO Oct 26, 2011

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Oct 27, 2011

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Nov 2, 2011

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Nov 2, 2011

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-11] R · IL Nov 15, 2011

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Dec 12, 2011

Rep. Manzullo, Donald A. [R-IL-16] R · IL Dec 16, 2011

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-40] R · CA Feb 29, 2012

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jun 29, 2012

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Jul 12, 2012

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jul 12, 2012

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Jul 12, 2012

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Jul 19, 2012

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Jul 19, 2012

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY Jul 19, 2012

Rep. Young, C. W. Bill [R-FL-10] R · FL Jul 19, 2012

Rep. Altmire, Jason [D-PA-4] D · PA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Aug 2, 2012

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Sep 10, 2012

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Sep 10, 2012

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-10] D · MA Sep 19, 2012
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Sep 21, 2012

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA Oct 9, 2012

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-5] R · IA Oct 16, 2012

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Nov 14, 2012

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Nov 28, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Hearings By (subcommittee) Oct 4, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 15, 2011) 

Authorizes a Wall of Remembrance as part of the previously authorized Korean War Veterans Memorial to include, in

regards to the Korean War: (1) a list by name of members of the U.S. Armed Forces who were killed such action; (2) the

number of members who were wounded, missing, or prisoners; and (3) the number of members of the Korean

Augmentation to the U.S. Army, the Republic of Korea Armed Forces, and the other nations of the United Nations (U.N.)

Command who were killed, wounded, missing, or prisoners.

Allows certain private contributions for the memorial to fund such wall.

Actions Timeline

Oct 4, 2011: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Jul 19, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests and Public Lands.
Jul 15, 2011: Introduced in House
Jul 15, 2011: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1336-1337)
Jul 15, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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